E U C L I D  U N I V E R S A L :  A  K I N E T E K  C O M P A N Y
Euclid Universal
30500 Bruce Industrial Parkway, Suite B
Solon, OH 44139
Phone: (440) 349-4083
Fax: (440) 349-4894
Email:  sales@imperialelectric.com
Web: eucliduniversal.com

Class
Agency
Approvals
Voltage
 Frequency
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
O/S
OHL
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC1625E6535D1/3-38 45 38:1 438 1/3 1 F UL/CSA 115VAC/60Hz 56 OFC 5.9A 385 42
MC1625E6534D1/3-19 89 19:1 219 1/3 1 F UL/CSA 115VAC/60Hz 56 OFC 5.9A 245 40
MC1625E6534D1/3-11 157 11:1 125 1/3 1 F UL/CSA 115VAC/60Hz 56 OFC 5.9A 245 40
MC1625E6534D1/3-6 288 6:1 69 1/3 1 F UL/CSA 115VAC/60Hz 56 OFC 5.9A 245 40
Product Specifications
Single Phase Parallel Shaft Mulitple Reduction AC Gearmotors
Class 1 (1.0) Service Factor

Class
Agency
Approvals
Voltage
 Frequency
Motor
Frame
Motor
Enclosure
Full Load
Amps
O/S
OHL
Approx.
Weight (lbs.)
MC1625E6534D1/3-11/230 57 11:1 125 1/3 3 F UL/CSA 208-230/460VAC 60Hz 56 OFC 1.4-1.3/0.7A 245 42
Part Number A B C D E F G H L N
MC1625E6534D1/3-11 12.02 (305) 1.63 (41) 0.625 (15.875) 0.1875 (4.76) W x 1.125 (28.6) D 3.812 (97) 4.688 (124) 4.875 (124) 5.5 (140) 0.344 (9) x .63 (16) 6.5 (165)
MC1625E6534D1/3-11/230 12.02 (305) 1.63 (41) 0.625 (15.875) 0.1875 (4.76) W x 1.125 (28.6) D 3.812 (97) 5.125 4.875 (124) 5.5 (140) 0.344 (9) x .63 (16) 6.5 (165)
MC1625E6534D1/3-19 12.02 (305) 1.63 (41) 0.625 (15.875) 0.1875 (4.76) W x 1.125 (28.6) D 3.812 (97) 4.688 (124) 4.875 (124) 5.5 (140) 0.344 (9) x .63 (16) 6.5 (165)
MC1625E6534D1/3-6 12.02 (305) 1.63 (41) 0.625 (15.875) 0.1875 (4.76) W x 1.125 (28.6) D 3.812 (97) 4.688 (124) 4.875 (124) 5.5 (140) 0.344 (9) x .63 (16) 6.5 (165)
MC1625E6534D1/3-38 12.02 (305) 2.25 (57) 1.00 (25.4) 0.25 (6.35) W x 1.375 (34.9) D 4.375 (111) 4.75 4.875 (124) 6.25 (159) 0.41 (11) 7.13 (181)
Dimensional Reference